TELESYNC ®
TSI-5320 SONET/SDH OPTICAL TEST SYSTEM
FEATURES
OVERVIEW
• Generate and analyze different simultaneous
patterns on OC-192/STM-64 and
OC-48/STM-16
For OC-192/STM-64: Any combinations of

PHONE: (770) 246-9662 • FAX (770) 246-9733 • www.telesync.comTELESYNC
TSI-5320 SONET/SDH Optical Test System
Ordering Information
TSI-5320-1 Fifteen-Slot Shelf
15 Slots, -48VDC, 19" Rack Mount
P/N 300131  23" Rack Mount Kit for TSI-5320-1
TSI-5320-2 Four-Slot Shelf
4 Slots, -48VDC, 19" Rack Mount
P/N300132  23" Rack Mount Kit for TSI-5320-2
TSI-5320-2P Four-Slot Portable Chassis
4 Slots, 110Vac/600 watts
P/N 400144 Carrying Case for TSI-5320-2P
TSI-5320-3 CPU/Clock Card
Includes Java Graphical User Interface Software,
85 Watts
TSI-5320-4 OC-48/STM-16 TX Card
1310 nm 0 to -5 dBm, 40 Watts
TSI-5320-6 Quad OC-48/STM-16 TX Card
1310 nm 0 to -5 dBm, 40 Watts
TSI-5320-8 OC-48/STM-16 RX Card
1310 or 1550 nm, -9 to -28 dBm, 50 Watts
TSI-5320-21 OC-192/STM-64 TX Card
1550 nm +1 to +3dBm, 80 Watts
TSI-5320-28 OC-192/STM-64 RX Card
1310 or 1550 nm, 0 to -18 dBm, 90 Watts
P/N 100544 OC-192/STM-64 RX Tributary Card